1Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
DPC01 - PPC01
DPC01-PPC01 DS ENG06/08/2020
True RMS 3-Phase voltage monitoring relay
Description
DPC01 and PPC01 are 3-phase mains monitoring
relays.
They operate on 3P and 3P+N systems, monitoring

DPC01-PPC01 DS ENG06/08/2020
References
Order code
PC01D
Complete the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Code Option Description
D DIN rail housing
P Plug-in housing
P - 3-phase voltage
C - Full functions
01 - Item number
D - 2 x SPDT relay outputs
M11
Power supply
M23
M44
M48
M49
M69
- Frequency: 50 to 60 Hz (DPC01DM44 up to 400Hz)
400HZ Frequency: 50 to 400 Hz
Component name/part number Mounting Frequency Power supply
DPC01DM11400HZ DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 100 to 115 VAC
DPC01DM23 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 240 VAC
DPC01DM23400HZ DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 208 to 240 VAC
PPC01DM23 Plug-in housing 50 - 60 Hz 208 to 240 VAC
DPC01DM44 DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 208 to 690 VAC
DPC01DM48400HZ DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 380 to 415 VAC
PPC01DM48 Plug-in housing 50 - 60 Hz 380 to 415 VAC
DPC01DM48 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 380 to 480 VAC
DPC01DM49400HZ DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 440 to 480 VAC
DPC01DM69 DIN rail housing 50 - 60 Hz 600 to 690 VAC
DPC01DM69400HZ DIN rail housing 50 - 400 Hz 600 to 690 VAC
COPYRIGHT ©2020
Content subject to change. Download the PDF: www.productselection.net